Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 7/01/2025 - 9/30/2025

Individual, Agency or Firm

All World Language Consultants, Inc.

Alvarez Associates LLC

BDMP Assurance, LLP (formerly

BerryDunn)

Be Social Production LLC

California Department of Motor Vehicles

Department of Health Care Services

EAB Global, Inc.

Entisys Solution, Inc. dba Entisys360

Grigio Art Consulting

Independent Courier Service
Macias Gini & O'Connell LLP

Milliman, Inc.

Office of Technology and Solutions

Integration

Pinnacle Claims Management, Inc.
Proposal Technologies Network, Inc.

The Regents of the University of

California, Los Angeles

The Regents of the University of

California, Los Angeles
ThinkDev, LLC

VideoVets

Procurement Type '

Exempt from Bidding
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation

Competitive Solicitation

Interagency Agreement
Interagency Agreement

Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid
Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding
Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Interagency Agreement

Competitive Solicitation
Competitive Solicitation

Interagency Agreement
Interagency Agreement

Competitive Solicitation
Exempt from Bidding

50
462

400

2,000
20

29
1,771
688

106
1,500
72,630

17,096
222

1,387
927

394
90

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

Contract Amount 2> Nature of Services

American Sign Language interpreting services.
Health and Safety training.
Programmatic audit and special ad-hoc audits.

Signature events and facility management.

Reimbursing Covered California for occupied
space in Fresno.

Fraud and abuse investigation support.

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion services.
Information security services.

Art consulting services.

Courier services.

Financial statement audit.

Health and dental insurance actuarial services.

Project management for the operation/maintenance
of California Healthcare Eligibility, Enrollment, and
Retention System.

Sales and account management organization.

Technical support services to collect certification
application data submissions for individual product
offerings of Qualified Health Plan and Qualified
Dental Plan issuers.

California health interview survey.

California Simulation of Insurance Markets.

Executive coaching.

Communication access real-time translation
services for Covered California at webinars and
public events in accordance with the Americans
with Disability Act.
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" Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



