## Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 7/01/2025 - 9/30/2025

(Dollars in Thousands)

		(Dollars in Thousands)	) 3
Individual, Agency or Firm	Procurement Type <sup>1</sup>	Contract Amoun	nt <sup>2</sup> Nature of Services
All World Language Consultants, Inc.	Exempt from Bidding	3	American Sign Language interpreting services.
Alvarez Associates LLC	Exempt from Bidding	50	Health and Safety training.
BDMP Assurance, LLP (formerly BerryDunn)	Competitive Solicitation	462	Programmatic audit and special ad-hoc audits.
Be Social Production LLC	Competitive Solicitation	400	Signature events and facility management.
California Department of Motor Vehicles	Interagency Agreement	2,000	Reimbursing Covered California for occupied space in Fresno.
Department of Health Care Services	Interagency Agreement	20	Fraud and abuse investigation support.
EAB Global, Inc.	Exempt from Bidding	29	Diversity, Equity and Inclusion services.
Entisys Solution, Inc. dba Entisys360	Non-Competitive Bid	1,771	Information security services.
Grigio Art Consulting	Competitive Solicitation	688	Art consulting services.
Independent Courier Service	Exempt from Bidding	8	Courier services.
Macias Gini & O'Connell LLP	Competitive Solicitation	106	Financial statement audit.
Milliman, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	1,500	Health and dental insurance actuarial services.
Office of Technology and Solutions Integration	Interagency Agreement	72,630	Project management for the operation/maintenance of California Healthcare Eligibility, Enrollment, and Retention System.
Pinnacle Claims Management, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	17,096	Sales and account management organization.
Proposal Technologies Network, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	222	Technical support services to collect certification application data submissions for individual product offerings of Qualified Health Plan and Qualified Dental Plan issuers.
The Regents of the University of California, Los Angeles	Interagency Agreement	1,387	California health interview survey.
The Regents of the University of California, Los Angeles	Interagency Agreement	927	California Simulation of Insurance Markets.
ThinkDev, LLC	Competitive Solicitation	394	Executive coaching.
VideoVets	Exempt from Bidding	90	Communication access real-time translation services for Covered California at webinars and public events in accordance with the Americans with Disability Act.

Page 1 of 1

<sup>1</sup> Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an "up to" amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

<sup>3</sup> Only contracts of \$1,000 or more are included.